Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)		
C TRAN	SFER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county e	entity	
		C DESTRUCTION due to Public	Health / Safety	
← TRADI	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C SALE to a government entity the county at fair market valu	/ civil or charita e	able organization In
Asset	List:			***
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA1220G2T		Working
1	HP XW4600 Workstation	2UA8270YG1	1907	Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation 5 7005	2UA0450LJ0		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA0450LH6		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation 75145	2UA2360S4V		Working
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Authoria	zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Trey Hew Print Na		Trey Hewtty Print Name		
Print Na	11. 00.00 1	-1		
Signatur	e gas o	+1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number		
TO (Tran.	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTI	ON		
Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	VED	
			0040	
Print Na	me	Print Name	2018	
Clamatic		AUDITOR'S	OFFICE	\$
Signatur	ਦ -	Date Phone Number LIAMOON GO	ADMIN TERM	

* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered f	or: (select o	ne)		
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county en	ntity	
SALE at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public H	ealth / Safety		
← TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the	e county	C SALE to a government entity / the county at fair market value	civil or charita	able organization in
Asset	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	A #	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Z400 Workstation	57002	2UA0450LGV		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstalion	75141	2UA2360S46		Working
1	HP Z420 Workstation		2UA4032LL5		Working
1	HP Z420 Workstation		2UA4032LL7		Working
1	HP Z420 Workstation		2UA4032LNB		Working
Trey Hew	A Committee of the Comm		Trey Hewtty		
	or - Elected Official/Department h		cy Communications (0581) (WILCO 911)		
Annual Control of the	A Committee of the Comm				
Print Mar	ne KOL	al	Print Name		
/ (JU	Hury	81	+1 (512) 864-8234		
Signatur	ķ		Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Do	onee): AUCTI	ON		
	ee - Elected Official/Department H			Prof.	
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representation for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is nec	_	Contact Person: CEIVE	D	
Print Nar	ne		Print Name AUG - 2 201		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				1 T	
Signature	е		Date Phone Number SON COUNT	Y, TEXAS	
			ids are made, the Purchasing Director ma of will be sent to the Auditor's Office witl		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Asset Status Change Form

				-
The following	asset(s) is(are	considered	for (select one	1

← TRANSFER bet ween county departments

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

C DONATION to a non-county entity

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

 $\ensuremath{\bigcap}$ SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Print Form

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Z420 Workstation	2UA4032LNK		Working
1	HP Z420 Workstation	2UA4140ZLY ,		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA2360S6X		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation 57004	2UA0450LF\$		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA1090Y76		Working

1	HP 2400 Workstation 20	A1090176	[vvorking
	involved: iransferor Department): Williamson County Emergency (Communications (0581) (WILCO 911)	
·			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Autnoriz	red Staff:	Contact Person:	
Trey Hew	my - CRAPTEDES	Trey Hewtty	
Print Mar	ne , M	Print Name	
Au.	, flewell show	. 1 (510) 064 0774	
Signature	1 4 4 4 81 91 8	+1 (512) 864-8234 Ite Phone Number	
Jignatai	T U	ITE THORE NUMBER	
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION		
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	RECEIVE Contact Person:	L. Control of the Con
Print Nar	ne	Print Name AUG 2 201	18
		AUDITOR'S OFF	TOE
Signature	e Da	te Phone NumberiAMSON COUNT	Y, TEXAS
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v		
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ce

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	*************************************
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	777777					_
The following	asset(s)	is(are)	considered	for	(select one	2)

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments

SALE at the earliest auction *

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

C DONATION to a non-county entity

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	A#	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Z400 Workstation		2UA1090Y88	1908	Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	75140	2UA2360S53	2512	Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	75144	2UA2360S3W		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	75143	2UA0360S87		Working
1	HP Z420 Workstation	- Specific September 1	2UA4032LLY		Working

Turneforms Elected Official/Department Head!	nmunications (0581) (WILCO 911)
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Trey Hewitty CRANOLDEA	Trey Hewtty
Print Name	Print Name
they startly \$218	+1 (512) 864-8234
Signature () Date	Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	DECENTED
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature Is necessary.)	Contact Person:
	AUG - 2 2018
Print Name	Print Name
	Phone Number LIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature	PL AUSELLIAGUA COMPRESSOR STORES AND COMPRESSOR

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	V 2-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	FER bet ween county departments	C DOMATION :	. 1.	
	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county e	•	
		C DESTRUCTION due to Public F	•	
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value		
Asset L	.ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA2090G31		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA1260MB5		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation	2UA1220G2D		Working
1	HP Z400 Workstation 57 pp 6	2UA0450LGQ		Working
1 I	HP Z400 Workstation 75142	2UA2360S5L		Working
FROM (Tr Transfero Authorize	100	Contact Person:	-	
Transfero Authorize Trey Hewt Print Man	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff: ity CROTOR DOA	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234		
FROM (Tr Transfero Authorize Trey Hewt Print Man Signature	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ed Staff: ty CRORA PA	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number		
FROM (Tr Transfero Authorize Trey Hewt Print plan Signature	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number		
FROM (Transferon Authorized Print Manual Signature TO (Transferon Authorized Authorized Print Manual Signature To (Transferon Authorized Print Manual Signature	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ed Staff: ty CRORA PA	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number		
FROM (Transferon Authorized Print Manual Signature TO (Transferon Authorized Authorized Print Manual Signature To (Transferon Authorized Print Manual Signature	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number	2018	

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)			
	SFER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county e	ntitu		
	at the earliest auction *				
C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset I	List:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	HP Z420 Workstation	2UAY4032LNL		Working	
	HP Lasordot W2727H F miler	CNCSD1JM08		Working	
1	HP Z400 Workstation 7,5139	2UA2360S51		Working	
Trey Hey Print Mar Signatur	me Hull 8/2	Contact Person: Trey Hewtty Print Name +1 (512) 864-8234 Date Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO	DN		***************************************	
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: PECE	VED		
Print Nar	me	Print Name AUG = 2	2018		
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number AUDITOR'S	OFFICE UNIY, TEXA	S	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o				

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

TI . C. II.					
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one	2)			
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county of	entity		
ⓒ SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public l			
← TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)	
18	Panasonic CF-19 ToughBook Laptops V	arious. Please see attached spreadsheet		Non-Working	
Transfe	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
	zed Staff:	Contact Person: Jeffrey Isbell Print Name			
Authori Mike Kni	zed Staff: ostein Me August 2, 2	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name +1 (512) 943-1283			
Authori Mike Kni	zed Staff: pstein August 2, 2	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name			
Authori Mike Kni Print Na Signatu	zed Staff: pstein Me August 2, 2	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name +1 (512) 943-1283			
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO Tran Transfe Authori	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number		· con	
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO Tran Transfe Authori	August 2, 2 Sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Contact Person:			
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO Tran Transfe Authori approved	August 2, 2 sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Contact Person:	OEIVEE 6 - 2 2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO Tran Transfe Authori	August 2, 2 sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Contact Person: AUC Print Name	6 - 2 2018		
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO Tran Transfe Authori approved Print Na	August 2, 2 sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) me	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Contact Person: AUC Print Name			
Mike Kni Print Na Signatur TO/Tran Transfe Authori approved	August 2, 2 sferee Department/Auction/Trade-In/Donee): Auction ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) me	Jeffrey Isbell Print Name 2018 +1 (512) 943-1283 Phone Number Contact Person: AUC Print Name	6 - 2 2018		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

12 37 2CKYA35788 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 12 35 2CKYA35814 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 12 36 2CKYA35819 EMS HQ H-204 B Mar-12 22 37 2CKYA35823 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 38 2CKYA35996 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 40 2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 B Mar-12 22 40 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 40 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 47 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 47 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 47 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 22 58 13 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) Mar-12 58 13 3EKYB26363 Tech Services (IT) Mar-13 58 13 3EKYB26363 Tech Services (IT) Mar-14 7 18 8 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) Mar-14 7 2 18 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)	CALCA DELVI	N. P. L. D. P. L. S. L.	Oranga Assessed	- TO	
2CKYA35814 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35819 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35823 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35896 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)			62252	20	3467.57
2CKYA35819 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35823 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35896 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26363 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		304001	(62237	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35823 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35896 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 8 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26363 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303997	62251	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35896 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35000 Tech Services (IT) 3CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303999	62236	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35913 EMS HQ H-204 B 2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26363 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303995	62238	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35922 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35000 Tech Services (IT) 3CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303983	62239	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35941 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303994	62240	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35959 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303993	62241	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35963 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303992	62242	138863	3467.57
2CKYA35972 Tech Services (IT) 2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303991	62243	138863	3467.57
2CKYA36000 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303990	62244	138863	3467.57
3EKYB26327 Tech Services (IT) 3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		303989	62245	138863	3467.57
3EKYB26365 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		"Not Available"	65811	145967	3843.45
4CKYA69693 Tech Services (IT) 4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		"Not Available"	6581þ	145967	3843.45
4CKYA70313 Tech Services (IT)		"Not Available"	8718\$	151682	3045.19
	T) Mar-14	"Not Available"	92218	151527	3045.19
1219 4CKYA70317 EMS HQ H-204 B Mar-14	B Mar-14	"Not Available"	92219	151527	3045.19
4DKYA71464 Tech Services (IT) Apr-14					

AUG - 2 2018

ALENDAS OFFICE WILLIAMEN GOUNTY, TEXAS

Asset Transfer CF-19 Toughbooks 8/2018 (90)

#

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The foll	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)		***************************************		
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county e	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value				
						Asset
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)		
6	office partitions	none-legated	n/a	Working		
2	HON4 drewer filing retinets	neno-kosatot	n/a	Working		
1	Dell optiplex 740 CPU 460 79	FKWXSF1	C01878	Working		
1	Dell optiplex 740 CPU 43641	2JTXHC1 (ALREADY RETIRED)	C01256	Working		
1	wheeled twitend with sylvenia lulded combo	gens lovelysi	n/a	Working		
Print Nar		Print Name 737-215-9722 Date Phone Number				
	0					
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	KTION				
Authoriz	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: RECE	IVED			
Print Nan	ne	Print Name AUG 1 3	2018			
Signature	e	Date Phone Number AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO	OFFICE UNTY, TEXA	S		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed					

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) Is(are) considered for: (select one)					
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE at the earliest auction *		ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C SALE to a government entity / cl the county at fair market value	vil or charital	ole organization in		
Asset List:		COLUMN TO SERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.			
Ouantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (sèrial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non-7) (Working)		
1 Atonilor 2011 Dell Model # B1706b	CN OT INC1 74261 1AL 4VALL	NA	Non-Working		
1 Monkey 2005 Dell Wodel # 2004PP	2N-030B46-40053-5AT-50W6-4	NĄ	Non-Working		
Monitor 2000 Dell Model # 2007FRb	AX-DC9835-74252-810-1K0L-X	NA	Non-Working		
1 PC - 2012 Dell Model # OKXGVD Optiplex 790	99RSHS1 24535480321 57502	2816	Non-Working		
PC - Dell Model # DCCY Mfg Date 042409 Optiplex 740	DFLRSJ1 29241731629 497 93	2825	Non-Working		
FROM (Transferor Department): Justice of the Peace Pct. 1 Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Dain Johnson Print Name Contact Person: Delmeria Garcia Print Name					
Signature C	+1 (512) 244-8627 Date Phone Number				
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Awc	tion				
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	/ED			
Print Name	Print Name AUG - 8				
Signature Date Phone Number AUDITOR'S OFFICE					
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.					
Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offi	ce			
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in 0	Commissioner's Court on				
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Williamson County



	Asset Stat	us	Lhange For	111		
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C: DONATION to a nor	n-county entit	y	
	t the earliest auction *		ODESTRUCTION due			
TRADE	I-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government the county at fair m	ent entity / civ arket value	/il or charita	ble organization in
Asset	List:				Incression who specified	(
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID (serial, service tag. or		County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	PG - Dell Model # DCCY1F Mlg Date 042110 Optiplex 780	BNZ7G	M1 25394462425	54078	C027772827	Non-Working
1	PC - Dell Model # DCCY Mfg Date 121108 Optiplex 740		13909 7LQXTH1	49280	2826	Non-Working
1	PC - Dell Model # DCCY1F Mfg Date 042110 Optiplex 780		N そ7 GM 1 6M1 38455156461	54080	2828	Non-Working
1	PC - Dell Model # DCCY1F Mfg Date 20101222 Optiplex 780	A5 ST# 75	7.5 4 H 8 P I 4h8p1 ESC# 16938052165	55570	1960	Non-Working
1	PC - Dell Model # D03S Mfg Date 20120119 Optiplex 790	ST# 1D	PMHS1 ESC# 3005882497	57455	1948	Non-Working
Transfe	ransferor Department): Justice of the Peace Pct. 1 ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:			
Dain Job			Delmeria Garcia			
Print Na			Print Name			
11	Mu		+1 (512) 244-8627			
Signatu	E .	Date	Phone Number			200
1	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):					
Transfe Authori	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	W-L2.1	Contact Person:	YECEIV		
Print Na	me		Print Name	IDITOR'S O	FFICE	
Signatu	re	Date	Phone Number LIA	MSON COU	NTY, TEXA	S
* If the at	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing be sent to the Auditor	Director may 's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	gata-

Williamson County



Asset Status Change Form

Assersiat	us charige i on			
The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)			
○ TRANSFER bet ween county departments	O DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset List:				IN STREET
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.) 11:	Manufacturer ID (serial, service tag, o		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 PC - Dell Model# D03S Mfg Date 20120120 Optiplex 790	ST# B9SMHS1 ESC# 2453688001	57503	1957	Non-Working
1 PC - Dell Model #DCCY Mfg Date 042409 Optiplex 740	ST# CFLRSJ1 ESC# 27064949293	49795	1949	Non-Working
4 Common image Formula DF 30100 M11072	-0# FB000060	55573	1931	Non-Working
4 Manifer 2000 Dell BN88 00722A 00 PL	6# MY 0116304 47603 634 A3WE		NA	Non-Working
4 Marilla 2011 M. Jaff P.1705b	S# CNOT#KG1 742 01 444 1951		NA	Non-Working
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person: Delmeria Garcia			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:			
Dath Johnson	Print Name			
Print Name				
Jan	+1 (512) 244-8627			
Signature Date Phone Number				
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	on			
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Contact Person:			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		CEIVI	ED	-
Print Name	Print Name			
		IG -8 20	118	
Signature	Date Phone Number			
	AUC	ITOR'S OF	FICE	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	olds are made, the Purchasing I of will be sent to the Auditor	Director may 's Office with	a date of do	or donate this (these) mation or disposal.
Forward to Co	unty Auditor	's Off	ice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	<u> </u>
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	Will also the second se